
1 2 

3 

10 9 8 

7 

5 

6 

4 

11 

12 

13 

ATD/DMO 
LUGGAGE:  
WEIGH-IN 
HOLDING 

STATIONS: 
1. IPAC:  PKG CHECK 
2. ADJ/DoS:  

PRIORITY# 
3. VET: PET DROP 

OFF  
4. IPAC:  NTS 

REGISTRATION 
5. SJA:  POA/NOTARY 
6. MED:  SCREENING 
7. DMO:  

HOUSEHOLD 
GOODS 

8. FAC:  
BILLETING/FAM 
HOUSING 

9. PMO:  POV KEY 
CONTROL 

10. DODEA:  SCHOOLS 
11. N&MCR SOCIETY 
12. AMERICAN RC 
13. MEDICAL:  

RECORDS 
14. IPAC:  

EVAC/MANIFEST 
BUILD UP 

14 


